





DIMENSIONER OCH BETECKNINGAR

DIMENSIONS AND DISCRIPTIONS

Skr‘uv.aﬁ} G;ngdimension x langd (M6 x 30)
3 Muttrar:  Gangdimension (M8)
Brickor  Typ, inre @ x yttre @ x tjocklek (FBB 6.4 x 10 x 1)
Typer: FBB = Fjaderbricka, 6ppen
FA = Fjaderbricka
LI = Lasbricka, innertandad
Kullager: Fabrikantens beteckning (SKF 6301)
Tatringar: Inre @ x ytire @ x tjocklek (25 x 42 x 7)
L = Langd
Z = Antal kuggar
N = Ny reservdel

Ratt tilt Andringar farbehilles

Screws: Thread dimensions x length
Nuts: Thread dimension
Washer: Type, inner @ x exteridr@ x thickness
Types: FBB = Sprin‘g washer open |
FA = Spring washer |
LI = Lock washer, inside indent’
Ball bearings: Manufactures descriptidn |
Sealing rings: Inner @ x exterior @ x kthicknessﬁ" .
L = Length |

z = Numbers of cogs

N = New spare part

Specifications subject to change without notice .



Husqvarna




" |Reservdeisnummer|

'sbjélr,ep’a:r‘t' number

Antal - Quantity

510

510

™

TE

- EU

CH
nm

Bendmning

Description

-t -t
- QO

O ® N U b BN -

151147001
“. 1513 070-01
1513 617-01
. 1519 537-01
7252 462-51
115 13 152.01
15 13156-01
- 1513 15801
1513 159-01
15 13 707-01

1511 012-01
15 11 148-01

73 41 164-01
72 52 472-81
72 52 461-81
72 52 451-51
15 13 707-01
72 52 477-81

15 11 472-01
15 11 472-02

15 11 303-03
15 16 898-01
15 16 897-01
15 15 554-01

72 16 150-01
- 15 16 289-01

73 82 198-04
15 15 550-01

- e ed b b B D e ) b e DB NN -

wh N) h ok edh dh adh e

- ) b b b e d b

.a_s_s.a_ago.a-“w-a.a.a.am&,l\)l\)-.

b N) b ad o ch b b s

- kb et B O e N T ad N)D NN -

- N b b wdh b b b b

Ram
Styrlager
Distans
Propp. -

Bult (MB X 55) _.
Fotpinne, hég‘er_
Fotpinne, vénster

| Fiader, héger -

Fjdder, vénster

Muner (M8) »
Motorfastplat, vinster
Motorfistplat, héger

Bricka

Bult (M8 x 105)
Bult (M8 x 50)
Bult (M8 x 20)
Mutter (M8)
Buit (M8 x 130)

Sadelbiygga
Sadelbrygga

Bromswire

Fjader

Snabbkoppling, bromswire
Vingmutter

Pinne

Bult

Lager

Bromspedal kpl.

Fr’a(ho .
Bearing

Spacer

Plug o
‘Bolt (M8 x 55)

Footpeg, right
Footpeg, left
Spring, right
Spring, left
Nut oo

‘Engine mountingplate, left

Engine mountingplate, right
Washer ‘
Bolt

Bolt

Bolt

Nut

Bolt

Rearframe
Rearframe

Brakewire

Spring ‘
Securingplate, brakewire
Wingnut

Pin

Boilt

Bearing

Brakepedal, compl.










